HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Schmidt I-16
API # 15-091-24295-00-00
SPUD DATE 06-06-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 40” of 77

2 Topsoil 2 TD 882’

14 lime i1 Ran 875° of 2 7/8 on 06-17-14

19 shale 5

58 lime 39

80 shale 22

102 lime 22

122 shale 20

126 lime 4

154 shale 28

161 lime 7

179 shale 18

188 lime 9

196 shale 8

202 lime 6

224 shale 22,

241 lime 157

288 shale 47

295 lime 7

298 shale 3

311 lime 13

323. shale 12

363 lime 40

534 shale 171

544 lime 10

559 shale 15

563 lime 4

579 shale 16

583 lime 4

596 shale 13

604 lime 8

820 shale 216 , g
821 sandy shale 1 little odor, little bleed %
822 lime 1 e g
826 oil sand B strong odor, good bleed & P
828 sandy shale 2 little bleed £L
830 black sand 2 strong odor, little bleed 2

882 shale 52




